Mpanc-nncTt Ha nepuon ¢ 08.01.2026 no 11.01.2026

Mpo>xxuBaHue + nuTaHue

LLeHa HOMep/CYyTKMU, 3aBTpaK U Y)KUH BKJIIOYEHO AJINTEJNIbHOCTb NMPO>XUBaHUA OT 3 CYTOK

KaTteropusa
HOoMepa

1B3p

2B3p

3B3p

4B3p

1B3p+1peb

1B3p+2peb

2B3p+1peb

2B3p+2pebd

CtaHpapT
CEMENHbIN
OBYX3Ta>KHbI
2+2 (2 kpoBaTH
+ 2 KpoBaTK)

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

CtaHpapT
CeEMENHbIN
OBYXKOMHATHbIN
2+2

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

CtaHpapT
ceMenHbIin
ONHOKOMHATHbIWN
C Teppacon 2+2
OBe KpoBaTun +
2 eBpoO-Kpecna

15790

15790

15790

15790

15790

15790

15790

15790

CtaHpapT C
Teppacon 2+1
AByCrnaJibHas
KpoBaTb +
€eBpoO-Kpecsio

13400

13400

13400

13400

13400

13400

CtaHpgapT 2+1
OByCrnasbHas
KpoBaTb +
€BpOo-Kpecs1o

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

CraHpapT C
obuwen
Teppacon
OBYXMECTHbIN C
OBYyCMNaNbHOW
KPOBaTbIO

9950

9950

9950

CtaHpapT
OBYXMECTHbIN C
OByCrasibHON
KpPOBaTblO

9490

9490

9490




CtaHpapT
ceMenHbIn
OBYX3Ta>KHbIl
242 (2xcn
KpoBaTb + 2
KpoBaTu)

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

16500

CtaHpapT
CeEMENHbIN
OBYX3Ta)KHbIW
342 (2xcnm
KpoBaTb + €BpO
+ 2 KpoBaTK)

19200 (3a 4 mecT; pon.e3p -, Aorn.peb -)

CtaHpapT
CEMENHbIN
OBYX3Ta>KHbII
3+2 (2 kpoBaTH
+ eBpo + 2
KpoBaTK)

19200 (3a 4 mecT; pon.B3p -, gon.peb -)

MaHcapga
KOM@opT C
OByCrasibHON
KPOBaTbIO

8200

8200

8200

CraHpapT
CeMEeNHbIN
OBYX3Ta)KHbI
442

23800 (3a 4 mecT; gon.B3p -, gon.peb -)

CtaHpapT
ceMenHbIin
OJHOKOMHATHbIN
C Teppacon 2+2
AByCrnanbHas
KpoBaTb + 2
eBpo-Kpecna

15790

15790

15790

15790

15790

15790

15790

15790

CraHpapT C
obwen
Teppacon
OBYXMECTHbIN C
OByMS
KpoBaTSMMU

9950

9950

9950

CtaHpapT
OBYXMECTHbIN C
OBYyMS
KpoBaTSaAMMU

9490

9490

9490




CtaHgapT 2+1
OBe KpoBaTuh +
€BpOo-Kpecso

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

O>XyHnop

19490

19490

19490

JTtoKcC

24490

24490

24490

CraHpapT
KomdpopT
OBYXMECTHbIN

12950

12950

12950

CraHpapT
KomdopT
TpPexMecTHbIN C
OByMS
ogHocnasnbHbIMU
N ogHom
AByCrnasibHON
KpOBaTblO U
packnagHbIM
Kpecsiom

16490

16490

16490

16490

16490

16490




